Conservation District Managers

County District Manager Email

Butler Sandy Koontz sandy.koontz@ks.nacdnet.net
Coffey Kristi Vogts Kristi.Vogts@ks.nacd

Ellsworth Pamela Hays pamela.hays@ks.nacdnet.net
Greenwood Keila Sherman Keila.Sherman@ks.nacdnet.net
Lyon Mallory Burton mallory.burton@ks.nacdnet.net
Marshall Leslie Holthaus Leslie.Holthaus@ks.nacdnet.net
MNemaha Dana Schmelzle Dana.Schmelzle@ks.nacdnet.net
Washington Mina Meyer Mina.Meyer@ks.nacdnet.net
Jackson Brian Boeckman Brian.Boeckman@ks.nacdnet.net
Riley Scott Carmichael scott.carmicharl@ks.nacdnet.net
Barton Veronica Coons veronica.coons@ks.nacdnet.net
Miami Melanie Brungardt mi.co.conservation@gmail.com
lefferson Cheli Helm Cheli.Helm@usda.gov

Atchison Tiffany Hoffman Tiffany.Hoffman@ks.nacdnet.net
Osage Lori Kuykendall lori.kuykendall@ks.nacdnet.net
Waubaunsee Roxann Maike Roxann.Maike@ks.nacdnet.net
Russell Donna Fay Major donnafay.major@ks.nacdnet.net
Mitchell Brenda Mikesell brenda.mikesell@ks.nacdnet.net
Douglas Suzy Mooney Suzy.Mooney@ks.nacdnet.net
Clay Madison Rogers madison.rogers@ks.nacdnet.net
Pottawatomie Molly Schmidt marlene.schmidt@ks.nacdnet.net
Johnson Gayla Speer Gayla.Speer@jocogov.org

Brown Miki Tollefson Lana.Tollefson@ks.nacdnet.net

Watershed Coordinators

WRAPS Project

Coordinator

Email

Hillsdale Lake

Tuttle Creek Lake

Fall River/Toronto Lakes
Kanopolis Lake
Delaware River

Kaitlin Knauss
Ryan CO'Meill
Gary Satter
Derek Haines
Stacie Minson

Darin Porter

kaitlin@miamicountycd.com

ryan@glacialhillsrcd.com
Gary.Satter@glacialhillsrcd.com
derek.haines@kaws.org
sedgett@ksu.edu
Dporter@glacialhillsrcd.com




